Coppa It. Mista F. Loc. Friuli
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Pedicchio
Ligambi
) Cividin
Muricchio
2 Ottogalli
Catolla
Carraro
Ferrantelli

Uni/sec.01round 7

imps  vps pencnfn pos

2417.31
0 2.69
1715.23
2 4,77
8 8.33
12 11.67
6 8.73
911.27

8

1

0 N O a0~ ODN

classifica / CALCOLATA
Pedicchio
Ligambi
Cividin
Ottogalli
Muricchio
Ferrantelli
Catolla
Carraro

95.76
81.78
74.91
73.83
65.33
64.38
52.50
51.51



